
Product Information

Applicable Triton
TM

faucet:
Lavatory base faucet with standard aerator
but without handles*

K-7443-K

Lavatory base faucet with vandal-resistant
aerator but without handles*

K-7443-KE

Lavatory faucet with standard handles and
standard aerator

K-7443-2A

Lavatory faucet with wristblade lever
handles and standard aerator

K-7443-5A

Applicable Triton
TM

handles:
Standard handles K-16012-2
Cross handles K-16012-3
Lever handles K-16012-4
Wristblade lever handles K-16012-5
* Handles must be ordered to complete faucet.

Cross and lever handles are ADA compliant.

Installation Notes
Install this product according to the installation guide.

All dimensions are nominal and conform to ASME Standard
A112.8.1.

1-3/8" (3.5 cm) Max

Lever

Cross
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Wristblade

16" (40.6 cm) Max 
8" (20.3 cm) Min

2-1/2" 
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1-1/4" 
(3.2 cm) D.

1-3/4"
(4.4 cm)

1-3/4"
(4.4 cm)
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(10.2 cm)
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2-1/8"
(5.4 cm)

2-1/8"
(5.4 cm)

2-1/8"
(5.4 cm)

5"
(12.7 cm)

2-7/16"
(6.2 cm)

1-5/8"
(4.1 cm)

2-7/8"
(7.3 cm)

2-7/8"
(7.3 cm)

3-3/8"
(8.6 cm)

Roughing-In
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